Abracadeira de Nylon 2,5mm X 100mm

Codigo: 0600500001

Caracteristicas Técnicas

Cor

Largura
Comprimento
Material
Quantidade

Tipo de Embalagem

Tamanho da
Embalagem (CxLxA)

Caixa Master
EAN 13
DUN 14

Classificagdo Fiscal /
NCM

Garantia

Preto

2,5mm
100mm
Nylon

100 Unidades

Saco Plastico

9,2x1,6x20cm

500
7899018418517
17899018418514

3926.90.90

3 Meses

FORCE
-y LINE

UMA BOA ENERGIA PARA VOCE!

Caracteristicas Basicas

o largura 2,5mm

o Comprimento 100mm
o Material: Nylon

o 100 Unidades

o Preto



